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Nom et prénoms
ABDELLI  Mohamed
ABER Bochra

ALZEREI
BEKKOUCHE Brahim
BELHACHEMI  Mokhtaria
BOUAFIA  Rebiha Ikram
BOUAMEUR Al

GUESMI
HADJ SAYAH  Abdelhakim

Mohammed

Nawal

HANIFI  Said
LABANI  Fatiha
MADDI  Rafik

MEBROUK Tayeb Hadj Tayeb
RABOTTE Moussa

SARIA
SERAT Ouassila
SERRADJ Abed
TAHIR  Rima lkram
TALBI Sara
ZOUBIR Redha
ZOUGAAB Soumeya

Fatima

Coef. CC: 33.33%

Matricule
20091210763
20091211060
20091110506
20091110309
20091411440
20091210806
20091210908
20091110576
20091110641
20091110636
20091210918
20091110511
20091210904
20091211020
20091211017
20091411444
20091522402
20091110409
20091211073
20091210823
20091211055

Fandamentales

Etat

N

zZ2 2 2 Z2 Z2 2 Z2Z Z2 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z

Coef.de la matiere 2

Exam
12
10
12
10

10
12
11.75
11
12
10
11
11
8.5
14
14
17

11

Credit: 4.00 Code UE: UEF/.

Matiére non requise
Proj Stage Autre

D TP
12.75
14.5
13.5
15
00
14.25
13.5
14.25
15
13.5
14.25
12.75
12.75
15
13.75
14.25
15
14.5
13.75
12.75
13.75

Conf Sem



